Technical Support Christmas
Opening Hours

Friday 24th December Close at 4pm
Saturday 25th December Closed as standard
Sunday 26th December Closed as standard
Monday 27th December Closed (bank holiday)
Tuesday 28th December Closed (bank holiday)
Wednesday 29th December gam - 5.30pm
Thursday 30th December gam - 5.30pm
Friday 31st December Close at 4pm
Saturday 1st January Closed as standard
Sunday 2nd January Closed as standard
Monday 3rd January Closed (bank holiday)

Tuesday 4th January onwards gam - 5.30pm



